

|  
ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-2/2012 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2012  
CC 10958/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2012 in WC No.22564/2012, of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NEETA AGNIHOTRI AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS. Respondent(s)  
( for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office  
report ))

Date: 06/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, AOR.  
Mr. Rajender, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj K., Adv.  
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. N.S. Dalal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, AOR.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the respondent  
Nos.1 and 2, let the matter be adjourned for two weeks, as prayed  
for.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|COURT MASTER

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

|  
|  
|